Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
24:;;::‘% At Observation 24Ha0tuor:)§:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:feter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Wh_e”Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';'cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
714
1 56 50 | 55.5 55 0.56 731 17
2 64 34 | 454 428 742 11
3 68 44 50 42 806 64
O 4 55 39 | 455 41 878 72
5 64 42 45 42 924 46
o IREREIEERE: 0.13 946 22
7 51 31 | 36.8 35 0.07 994 48
m 8 43 18 29 27 1029 35
H 9 50 24 | 345 335 1066 37
10 | 61 53 | 54.8 54.5 0.25 1105 39
L 11 56 27 37 33.8 0.16 1156 51
12 50 21 30 27 1175 19
m 13 55 22 25 23 1187 12
Q 14 61 30 40 38.5 1202 15
15 68 38 44 42 1215 13
16 69 42 59 50 1266 51
17 74 52 | 55.3 46 1359 93
18 62 27 | 34.2 30 1394 35
m 19 63 30 37 33 1416 22
> [20]|6 2|31 30 451 35
21 60 32 38 36 1470 19
O 22 65 27 34 30 1482 12
23 67 32 | 475 47 0.05 1493 11
Z 24 57 20 25 20 1507 14
25 44 23 42 40 1515 8
26 55 27 32 30 1521 6
27 | 63 30 | 388 37.5 1542 21
28 63 34 38 37.5 1553 11
29 66 35 59 57 1567 14
30 67 28 | 33.8 29.5 0.58 1658 91
Avg. [ 60 32 | 40.7 | 37.6 |iHtHi# I'##### Total 1.8 0 Total 944 Total 0
1789 974 Greatest 0.58 0 Adj. Total| 0.00




